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Detailed Results

Odense

6.3.3.1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Trin 2 - 1m

Bergrun Gunnarsdottir (2002) -- Svømmeklubben Horsens 1

100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,5     19,5 19,50 19,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 16,50 36,00  Baglæns benspring

11B 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,0     19,5 19,50 55,50  Forlæns nedfald

Daniel Holm (2004) -- Svømmeklubben Horsens 2

100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,0     18,0 18,00 18,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 5,5 6,5 6,5     19,5 19,50 37,50  Baglæns benspring

11B 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 15,00 52,50  Forlæns nedfald

Victor Huttel (2007) -- Svømmeklubben Horsens 3

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0     16,5 16,50 16,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 15,00 31,50  Baglæns benspring

11B 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 4,0     13,5 13,50 45,00  Forlæns nedfald

Kornelia Funch Andersen (2008) -- Frem Odense 4=

100A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0     15,0 15,00 15,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 4,0     13,5 13,50 28,50  Baglæns benspring

11B 1 1,0 3,5 4,0 4,5     12,0 12,00 40,50  Forlæns nedfald

Alexander Hessum (2005) -- Frem Odense 4=

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5     15,0 15,00 15,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 3,5     12,0 12,00 27,00  Baglæns benspring

11B 1 1,0 4,5 4,0 4,5     13,5 13,50 40,50  Forlæns nedfald

Bertram Lausen (2006) -- Frem Odense 6=

100A 1 1,0 4,5 4,0 4,5     13,5 13,50 13,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 12,00 25,50  Baglæns benspring

11B 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 4,5     13,5 13,50 39,00  Forlæns nedfald

Cecilie Herløv Lauritsen (2003) -- Frem Odense 6=

100A 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 12,00 12,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 4,5 5,5 4,5     13,5 13,50 25,50  Baglæns benspring

11B 1 1,0 4,5 5,5 4,5     13,5 13,50 39,00  Forlæns nedfald

Anton Alexander Nielsen (2006) -- Frem Odense 8

100A 1 1,0 4,0 4,0 3,5     12,0 12,00 12,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 4,0 3,5 4,5     12,0 12,00 24,00  Baglæns benspring

11B 1 1,0 4,0 3,5 4,0     12,0 12,00 36,00  Forlæns nedfald

Freja Mau (2004) -- Svømmeklubben Horsens 9=

100A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 4,0     13,5 13,50 13,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 2,0 1,5 1,5     4,5 4,50 18,00  Baglæns benspring

11B 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 15,00 33,00  Forlæns nedfald

Josefine Algren Thomsen (2004) -- Svømmeklubben Horsens 9=

100A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 4,5     13,5 13,50 13,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,0 12,00 25,50  Baglæns benspring

11B 1 1,0 2,5 3,5 2,5     7,5 7,50 33,00  Forlæns nedfald

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Trin 3 - 1m

Stella Form (2002) -- Frem Odense 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Trin 3 - 1m

100A 0 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 18,00 18,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 0 1,0 7,0 6,5 7,0     21,0 21,00 39,00  Baglæns benspring

11B 0 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,0 15,00 54,00  Forlæns nedfald

Mathias Eriksen (2007) -- Frem Odense 2

100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5     18,0 18,00 18,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 18,00 36,00  Baglæns benspring

11B 1 1,0 5,5 4,5 6,0     16,5 16,50 52,50  Forlæns nedfald

Nicoline Sofie Wolff (2003) -- Frem Odense 3

100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 5,5     18,0 18,00 18,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 6,0     16,5 16,50 34,50  Baglæns benspring

11B 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 16,50 51,00  Forlæns nedfald

Sander Svanes -- Frem Odense 4

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,0 15,00 15,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 5,5 6,5 6,0     18,0 18,00 33,00  Baglæns benspring

11B 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 16,50 49,50  Forlæns nedfald

Dan Hoang Nguyen (2001) -- Frem Odense 5

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 16,50 16,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 4,5 5,0 4,5     13,5 13,50 30,00  Baglæns benspring

11B 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,5     16,5 16,50 46,50  Forlæns nedfald

Mads Broe (2004) -- Frem Odense 6

100A 0 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,0 15,00 15,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 0 1,0 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,0 12,00 27,00  Baglæns benspring

11B 0 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 18,00 45,00  Forlæns nedfald

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Trin 4 - 1m

Nina Eklund (2003) -- SK Poseidon 1

100A 1 1,0 5,5 7,0 6,0     18,0 18,00 18,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 6,0     16,5 16,50 34,50  Baglæns benspring

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,0 18,00 52,50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 6,0 5,0     15,0 21,00 73,50  Inward Dive

Mikkel Fribo (2003) -- Frem Odense 2

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,0 15,00 15,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5     16,5 16,50 31,50  Baglæns benspring

101C 1 1,2 2,5 2,5 2,5     7,5 9,00 40,50  Forward Dive

21A 1 1,0 4,0 2,5 2,5     7,5 7,50 48,00  Baglæns nedfald

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Trin 5 - 1m

Oskar Veje Christiansen (2004) -- Frem Odense 1

100A 1 1,0 6,0 7,5 6,5     19,5 19,50 19,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 7,0     19,5 19,50 39,00  Baglæns benspring

101C 1 1,2 6,5 7,0 7,5     21,0 25,20 64,20  Forward Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5     16,5 26,40 90,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,5     13,5 20,25 110,85  Back Dive

Carl Larmark (2005) -- SK Poseidon 2

100A 1 1,0 6,0 7,0 7,0     21,0 21,00 21,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 5,5 6,5 5,5     16,5 16,50 37,50  Baglæns benspring

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 4,5     15,0 18,00 55,50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 5,0 5,0     15,0 21,00 76,50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1,4 5,0 6,0 5,5     16,5 23,10 99,60  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Trin 5 - 1m

Iga Jacowicz-Korczynska (2006) -- SK Poseidon 3

100A 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,0     18,0 18,00 18,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 18,00 36,00  Baglæns benspring

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,0 18,00 54,00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 6,0 5,5     16,5 23,10 77,10  Inward Dive

102C 1 1,4 4,0 3,5 4,0     12,0 16,80 93,90 4Forward Somersault

William Ekenstierna (2006) -- SK Poseidon 4

100A 1 1,0 7,0 7,0 6,0     21,0 21,00 21,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 7,0 5,5 6,5     19,5 19,50 40,50  Baglæns benspring

101C 1 1,2 3,5 4,0 4,0     12,0 14,40 54,90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,5 5,0     15,0 21,00 75,90  Inward Dive

102C 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 4,0     12,0 16,80 92,70  Forward Somersault

William Lund Pedersen (2002) -- Frem Odense 5

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 4,5     15,0 15,00 15,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 4,5 5,5 4,0     13,5 13,50 28,50  Baglæns benspring

101C 1 1,2 5,0 6,0 5,5     16,5 19,80 48,30  Forward Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,0     12,0 19,20 67,50  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0     15,0 24,00 91,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Louise Senf -- Frem Odense 6

100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,0     16,5 16,50 16,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 16,50 33,00  Baglæns benspring

101C 1 1,2 4,5 4,0 4,5     13,5 16,20 49,20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,5 4,5     13,5 18,90 68,10  Inward Dive

102C 1 1,4 4,5 4,5 5,0     13,5 18,90 87,00  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Trin 2 - 3m

Daniel Holm (2004) -- Svømmeklubben Horsens 1

100A 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,5     16,5 16,50 16,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 18,00 34,50  Baglæns benspring

11B 3 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,5     16,5 16,50 51,00  Forlæns nedfald

Bergrun Gunnarsdottir (2002) -- Svømmeklubben Horsens 2

100A 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0     16,5 16,50 16,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 15,00 31,50  Baglæns benspring

11B 3 1,0 4,5 4,5 4,5     13,5 13,50 45,00  Forlæns nedfald

Victor Huttel (2007) -- Svømmeklubben Horsens 3

100A 3 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0     15,0 15,00 15,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 3 1,0 4,5 4,5 5,0     13,5 13,50 28,50  Baglæns benspring

11B 3 1,0 3,0 3,0 3,0     9,0 9,00 37,50  Forlæns nedfald

Freja Mau (2004) -- Svømmeklubben Horsens 4

100A 3 1,0 4,0 4,0 4,0     12,0 12,00 12,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 3 1,0 3,5 4,0 3,5     10,5 10,50 22,50  Baglæns benspring

11B 3 1,0 3,0 3,5 4,0     10,5 10,50 33,00  Forlæns nedfald

Josefine Algren Thomsen (2004) -- Svømmeklubben Horsens 5

100A 3 1,0 3,5 4,0 4,0     12,0 12,00 12,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 3 1,0 2,5 2,5 2,5     7,5 7,50 19,50  Baglæns benspring

11B 3 1,0 2,0 2,0 2,0     6,0 6,00 25,50  Forlæns nedfald

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Trin 3 - 3m

Sander Svanes -- Frem Odense 1

100A 3 1,0 4,5 4,5 3,5     13,5 13,50 13,50  Forlæns benspring



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Trin 3 - 3m

200A 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 4,5     16,5 16,50 30,00  Baglæns benspring

11C 3 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,5     19,5 19,50 49,50  Forlæns nedfald

Stella Form (2002) -- Frem Odense 2=

100A 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0     16,5 16,50 16,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 5,5     18,0 18,00 34,50  Baglæns benspring

11C 3 1,0 4,0 4,5 3,5     12,0 12,00 46,50  Forlæns nedfald

Mathias Eriksen (2007) -- Frem Odense 2=

100A 3 1,0 5,0 6,0 5,0     15,0 15,00 15,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 3 1,0 6,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 15,00 30,00  Baglæns benspring

11C 3 1,0 5,5 4,0 5,5     16,5 16,50 46,50  Forlæns nedfald

Mads Broe (2004) -- Frem Odense 4

100A 3 1,0 5,5 5,0 4,5     15,0 15,00 15,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 3 1,0 4,5 5,0 4,5     13,5 13,50 28,50  Baglæns benspring

11C 3 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 15,00 43,50  Forlæns nedfald

Dan Hoang Nguyen (2001) -- Frem Odense 5=

100A 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5     16,5 16,50 16,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 3 1,0 5,5 5,5 6,0     16,5 16,50 33,00  Baglæns benspring

11C 3 1,0 3,0 2,5 2,0     7,5 7,50 40,50  Forlæns nedfald

Nicoline Sofie Wolff (2003) -- Frem Odense 5=

100A 3 1,0 4,0 5,0 4,0     12,0 12,00 12,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 3 1,0 4,5 6,0 5,5     16,5 16,50 28,50  Baglæns benspring

11C 3 1,0 4,0 3,5 4,0     12,0 12,00 40,50  Forlæns nedfald

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Trin 5 - 3m

Oskar Veje Christiansen (2004) -- Frem Odense 1

100A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 18,00 18,00  Forlæns benspring

200A 3 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0     18,0 18,00 36,00  Baglæns benspring

101C 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,5     18,0 25,20 61,20  Forward Dive

103C 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5     18,0 27,00 88,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,5 5,5     16,5 21,45 109,65  Inward Dive

William Lund Pedersen (2002) -- Frem Odense 2

100A 3 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,5     16,5 16,50 16,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 3 1,0 5,0 5,5 5,5     16,5 16,50 33,00  Baglæns benspring

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,0     15,0 21,00 54,00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,5 6,0 6,0     18,0 23,40 77,40  Inward Dive

102C 3 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,5     13,5 20,25 97,65  Forward Somersault

William Ekenstierna (2006) -- SK Poseidon 3

100A 3 1,0 4,5 5,0 4,5     13,5 13,50 13,50  Forlæns benspring

200A 3 1,0 6,0 5,5 5,5     16,5 16,50 30,00  Baglæns benspring

101C 3 1,4 3,5 3,0 3,0     9,0 12,60 42,60  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 3,5 2,5 2,5     7,5 9,75 52,35  Inward Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,0 4,5 4,5     13,5 20,25 72,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults


